1/6
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-120312-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Range Hood
Name and address of the applicant

 Type: E077 I or E077A I or E077C I code (i.e. E077 I 1S40AG 2E T B or E077A I 1S40BD 2E CT B
or E077C I 1S48BD 1E R B)
No. Type Code (Electrical
Configuration)
Rated Input
(W)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Distance from
Electric Hob/Gas
Hob (cm)
1 E077 I 1S40AG 2E T B 255 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/45
2 E077 I 1S40BD 2E R B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50
3 E077 I 1S40BD 2E T B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/50
4 E077 I 1S40BD 2E TE B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50
5 E077 I 1S40BD 2E CT B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50
6 E077 I 1S40BF 2E R B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50
7 E077 I 1S40BF 2E T B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/50
8 E077 I 1S40BF 2E CT B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50
9 E077 I 1S48BD 2E R B 225
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50
10 E077 I 1S48BD 2E T B 225
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/50
11 E077 I 1S48BD 2E TE B 225
220-240 or 230
220
50

75 E077A I 1W50CC 2N CT B 278 220-240 or 230 50-60 30/35
76 E077 I 1W50CB 2E CT B 255 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/50
 Explanation of type/electrical configuration:
E077 or E077A or
E077C
= Type of construction
I = Insulation Class
xKy, xSy or xWy = Number of Motors and Type of Motor (“K” Shaded pole, “S” or “W” Capacitor
Motor)
xN, xE, xD, xS,
xED or xSE
= Tubular fluorescent lamp 14 W (neon) (“N”), Led Spot Lamp 2,5 W (“2E” or
“4E”), Led Spot Lamp Depowered 1,3 W (“D”), Led Spot Lamp 1 W (“S”),
Dichroic Led Lamp 3 W (“ED”) or Strip Led 7 W (“SE” or “1E”).
ASC, ASC1, CT,
CT1, P, R, T, T1,
TE, CTH, ICT,
CTA1 or BCT
= Kind of Controls (“ASC” Air Sensor Capacitive Touch controls, (“ASC1” Air
Sensor Capacitive Touch controls with soft first speed, “CT” Capacitive
Touch Control, “CT1” Capacitive Touch Controls with soft first speed, “P” Push
Button, “R” Rotating Touch Controls, “T” Touch Controls, “T1” Touch Controls
with soft first speed, “TE” Electro-mechanical Touch Controls), “CTH”, “ICT or
BCT” Capacitive Touch Controls H2H) and “CTA1” Capacitive Touch Controls
with Anti-Condensation system with Soft First Speed.
B or D = (“B”) tested for/at 240V (For UK) or (“D”) tested for/at 220 V, 60 Hz
Remark: x is a number (one or more digit), y is a sequence of alphanumerical characters of any length.
Additional information (if necessary)
Date: 2021-11-04
 UL (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
 UL (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1-8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN
 UL (CA), 7 Underwriters Road, Toronto, M1R 3B4 Ontario, CANADA
For full legal entity names see www.ul.com/ncbnames
Signature:
                Jan-Erik Storgaard
6/6
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-120312-UL
Factories:
ELICA GROUP POLSKA SP Z O O
UL INZYNIERSKA 3 JELCZ LASKOWICE 55-221
POLAND
ZHEJIANG ELICA PUTIAN ELECTRIC CO. LTD.
NO 88 PUTIAN AVENUE SHENGZHOU CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE, 312400
CHINA
Additionally evaluated to:
EN 60335-1:2012/A13:2017, EN 60335-2-31:2014, EN 60335-1:2012, EN 60335-1:2012/A11:2014, EN 60335-1:2012/A14:2019,
EN 60335-1:2012/A1:2019, EN 60335-1:2012/A2:2019, EN 62233:2008
National differences specified in the CB Test Report.
Additional information (if necessary)
Date: 2021-11-04
 UL (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
 UL (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1-8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN
 UL (CA), 7 Underwriters Road, Toronto, M1R 3B4 Ontario, CANADA
For full legal entity names see www.ul.com/ncbnames
Signature: